fﬁféjm% TOWN OF

@GRIMSBY

2025 Permit Activity

PERMIT ACTIVITY

Residential:

Commercial:

Industrial:

Institutional:

Agricultural:

Pool Enclosure:

Signs:

CONSTRUCTION VALUE

Total Construction Value of Permits Issued:

Detached

Multi-Unit

Apartment
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

Jan-Dec

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Const Value

Const Value

Total

2025

26

3

0

120

149
88,895,200

2

14

16
6,452,700

1

10

11
14,976,000

1

5

6
2,491,500

0

0

0

22
891,950

17
355,000

221

114,062,350




